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9th June 2023

Please find attached term dates for 2024/25

Term Dates 2024-2025

Autumn Term 2024

Tuesday 3 September
Wednesday 4 September

Monday 28t — Friday 15t November

Monday 4th November
Tuesday 5™ November
Friday 20th December

Monday 239 December-Friday 3dJanuary

Spring Term 2025

Monday éth January
Tuesday 7t January

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February

Monday 24th February
Friday 4th April

Monday 7th April — Monday 215t April

Summer Term 2025

Tuesday 22nd April
Wednesday 23rd April
Monday 5th May

Monday 2éth May - Friday 30th May

Monday 2n June
Tuesday 39 June
Wednesday 239 july

Training Day
Autumn term starts
October Half Term
Trust Training day
Autumn Term continues
Term Ends
Christmas Holidays

Training Day
Spring Term Starts
February Half Term
Spring Term continues
Term Ends

Easter holidays

Trust Training Day
Summer Term Starts
May Day

May Half Term
Training Day
Summer Term conftinues
Term Ends
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